Particulars

Amount

Required

(₹ in Lakhs)

From IPO

Proceeds

Internal

Accruals/Equity/Reserves

Balance from

Long/Short

Term

Borrowing

1.
To Meet Working Capital

Requirements
9,961.27 2,991.70 2,469.57 4,500.00

2.  General Corporate Purpose 1,073.91 1,073.91 0.00 0.00

3.  Public Offer Expenses^ 410.48 381.89 0.00 0.00

Total 11,445.66 4,447.50 2,469.57 4,500.00

^ As the Offer Expenses are to be shared between company and Promoter Selling Shareholders and Promoter Group

Selling Shareholders in the ratio of amount to be received by them from issue proceeds, issuer Company shall bear public

issue expenses to the extent of ₹ 381.89 Lakhs and the rest of the public issue expenses will be borne by the Promoter

selling shareholders and and Promoter Group Selling Shareholders among themselves in proportion of amount to be

received by them from share offered under Offer for sale.

SHAREHOLDING

The shareholding pattern of our company before the Offer is as under:

Sr.

No.
Name of shareholders

Pre offer Post offer

No. of

equity

shares

As a %

of Issued

Capital*

No. of

equity

shares

As a %

of

Issued

Capital*

Promoters

1.  Brijeshkumar Vasantlal Rajgor 4656869 31.00 4633125^ 19.37

2.  Vasantkumar S Rajgor 4398667 29.28 4227156^ 17.68

3.  Maheshkumar S Rajgor 1047424 6.97 875905^ 3.66

Total - A 10102960 67.26 9736186 40.71

Promoters’ Group

1.  Induben Vasantkumar Rajgor 468720 3.12 437500^ 1.83

2.  Kiranben Maheshkumar Rajgor 907165 6.04 875000^ 3.66

3.  Bhagyashri Brijeshkumar Rajgor 875000 5.83 875000 3.66

4.  Jagrutiben Pareshkumar Rajgor 1213415 8.08 1181250^ 4.94

5.  Pareshkumar V Rajgor 827813 5.51 656302^ 2.74

6.  Zenishaben Anilkumar Rajgor 625779 4.17 593614^ 2.48

Total-B 4917892 32.74 4618666 19.31

Public

1.  Others-Public 0 0.00 9561000 39.98

Total-C 0 0.00 9561000 39.98

Total Promoters and Promoters’ Group and Public (A+B+C) 15020852 100.00 23915852 100.00

* Rounded off

^ Out of offer for sale of 666000 Equity Shares of face value of ₹ 10/- each, the following Equity Shares of face value of ₹

10/- each at a price of ₹ 50/- are offered by following selling shareholders in the Initial Public Offer:

Page | 20

Sr

No.

Name of Shareholder No. of Equity Shares Offered for Sale

Promoters

1.  Brijeshkumar Vasantlal Rajgor 23744

2.  Vasantkumar S Rajgor 171511

3.  Maheshkumar S Rajgor 171519

 Total-A 366774

Promoter’s Group

1.  Induben Vasantkumar Rajgor 31220

2.  Kiranben Maheshkumar Rajgor 32165

3.  Jagrutiben Pareshkumar Rajgor 32165

[…]

1. PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

2. The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

3. W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available

Page | 67

(F).  Table V - Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Sr No

Details of the significant

beneficial owner (I)

Details of the registered owner (II) Particulars of the shares in which significant beneficial interest is held by the beneficial

owner (III)
Date of

creation/acquisition of

significant beneficial

interest (IV)

Name

Nationality Name Nationality Shares (%) Voting Rights (%)

Rights on

Distributable (%)

Shareholding as a %

of total no. of shares

(calculated as per

SCRR, 1957) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Nil

Page | 68

9. The shareholding pattern of our company before and after the offer:

Sr.

No.
Name of shareholders

Pre offer Post offer

No. of

equity

shares

As a %

of Issued

Capital*

No. of

equity

shares

As a %

of

Issued

Capital*

Promoters

1.  Brijeshkumar Vasantlal Rajgor 4656869 31.00 4633125^ 19.37

2.  Vasantkumar S Rajgor 4398667 29.28 4227156^ 17.68

3.  Maheshkumar S Rajgor 1047424 6.97 875905^ 3.66

Total - A 10102960 67.26 9736186 40.71

Promoters’ Group

1.  Induben Vasantkumar Rajgor 468720 3.12 437500^ 1.83

2.  Kiranben Maheshkumar Rajgor 907165 6.04 875000^ 3.66

3.  Bhagyashri Brijeshkumar Rajgor 875000 5.83 875000 3.66

4.  Jagrutiben Pareshkumar Rajgor 1213415 8.08 1181250^ 4.94

5.  Pareshkumar V Rajgor 827813 5.51 656302^ 2.74

6.  Zenishaben Anilkumar Rajgor 625779 4.17 593614^ 2.48

Total-B 4917892 32.74 4618666 19.31

Public

1.  Others-Public 0 0.00 9561000 39.98

Total-C 0 0.00 9561000 39.98

Total Promoters and Promoters’ Group and Public (A+B+C) 15020852 100.00 23915852 100.00

* Rounded off

^ Out of offer for sale of 666000 Equity Shares of face value of ₹ 10/- each, the following Equity Shares of face value of ₹

10/- each at a price of ₹ 50/- are offered by following selling shareholders in the Initial Public Offer:

Sr

No.

Name of Shareholder No. of Equity Shares Offered for Sale

Promoters

1.  Brijeshkumar Vasantlal Rajgor 23744

2.  Vasantkumar S Rajgor 171511

3.  Maheshkumar S Rajgor 171519

 Total-A 366774

Promoter’s Group

1.  Induben Vasantkumar Rajgor 31220

2.  Kiranben Maheshkumar Rajgor 32165

3.  Jagrutiben Pareshkumar Rajgor 32165